Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
‘Wed, 7:05:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

308 - Kyrenia Trios S League Team Standings

ID Team Name Won
1 5 AIR FORCE FOUR 8
2 4 LS 247 7
3 8 NEXXXT 7
4 1 PAOK KYTHREAS 5
5 2 CHRI-AA-OU 3
6 3 FKIOLARIES 1
7 7 STRANGERS 1
8 6 XANAKANETO AN MPOREI 0
9 9 * 0
Last Week
Team 1 2 3
6 464 494 567
5 544 499 607
2 572 528 518
1 595 578 528

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch - Men

275 Pampos Georgiades 768
244 Akis Faidonos 664
244 Yiannos Fasouliotis 656
243 Marios Antoniou 648
241 Grigoris Cotzapashis 620
High Game Scratch - Women

Pampos Georgiades

Week #3 - 06-Jun-18 7:05:00PM
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Total
1525
1650
1618
1701

Grigoris Cotzapashis
Costas Hadjiantoniou

Akis Faidonos
Andreas Efstratiou
High Series Scratch - Women

185 Thekla Lefkati 443

Team Achievements

High Game Scratch
656 LS 247

Thekla Lefkati

High Series Scratch

1800

LS 247
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Pins HGS
3436 615
3502 656
3313 576
3194 595
3144 572
3316 599
3075 559
2768 567
0 0
Team
8
7
4
3

High Average - Men

224.33
215.67
202.83
199.17
197.33

Pampos Georgiades
Akis Faidonos
Costas Hadjiantoniou

Christos Constantinou

Grigoris Cotzapashis

High Average - Women

123.33

Thekla Lefkati

Team HC:
Individual:
Individual:
Individual:
Individual:

Results - Week 2 of 14 (14)

Sanction Number:

HSS
1786
1800
1667
1701
1618
1669
1600
1525

562
500
656
530
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529
456
557
561

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
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576
519
489
556
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Total
1667
1475
1702
1647
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615 AIR FORCE FOUR

599 FKIOLARIES

595 PAOK KYTHREAS

576 NEXXXT

Last Week Highs
***lst***

275 Pampos Georgiades

768 Pampos Georgiades

83 Pampos Georgiades

185 Thekla Lefkati

443 Thekla Lefkati

86 Thekla Lefkati

656 LS 247

1702 LS 247

Bowler Statistics
Pampos Georgiades
Akis Faidonos

Costas Hadjiantoniou
Christos Constantinou
Grigoris Cotzapashis
Andreas Efstratiou
Marios Antoniou

Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Xenios Evaggelou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Fanos Theofanous
Thasos Kyratzis

Alain Husard

Stavros Stavrou

Stelios Vardas
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Costas Christou

Christos Theocharides
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Pantelis Georgiades
Demetris Kastori
Giorgos Hadjimichael
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Evdokimos Ioannides
Andreas Frantzis

NN

1786
1701
1669
1667

AIR FORCE FOUR
PAOK KYTHREAS
FKIOLARIES
NEXXXT

High Game Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch - Men
Pins Over Average - Men

High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
Pins Over Average - Women

1
275
244
182
207
184
160

173
207
244
154
163
188
201
155
168
175

230
194
189
154

170

Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
2
263
229
192
164
241
188
177

186
149
225
187
200
140

179
164

160
164
130
162
168

130

(150) 125

3
230
173
187
231
239
203
243
177
176
172
184
177
198
161
173
144
150
141
179
185

196

143

244
244
664
75

607
1701

Series

768
646
561
602
664
551
420
350
569
565
563
527
586
502
328
491
489
141
569
543
319
358
322
0
300
418

***znd***
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Akis Faidonos
Grigoris Cotzapashis
Andreas Papatheodoulou

AIR FORCE FOUR
PAOK KYTHREAS

Hdcp HGH

275
244
239
234
241
231
243
228
207
244
225
232
200
233
213
240
201
202
230
194
234
196
168
182
170
152
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HSH

768
648
656
602
664
620
420
416
569
565
563
599
586
586
577
588
571
549
569
543
355
452
322
467
300
426

Pins
1346
1294
1217
1195
1184
1171
779
766
569
1129
563
1126
1097
1088
905
1079
1060
690
1035
1019
674
810
322
467
300
694
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Avg
224
215
202
199
197
195
194
191
189
188
187
187
182
181
181
179
176
172
172
169
168
162
161
155
150
138



Giannis Theophanous 2 126 151 113 390 0 169 439 829 6 138
Thekla Lefkati 2 130 128 185 443 0 185 443 740 6 123
Xenios Papasofroniou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maria Gavriel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics LW 1 2 3 Series Hdcp HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg
Lane Schedule

Lane 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

06-Jun-18 5-4 1-8 7-3 2-6

13-Jun-18 3-6 7-2 1-5 8-4
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